
M-Nõmme päevak_06.09.2022

6.09.2022
Korraldaja : JOKA
Rajameister : Kalmer Keevend
[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [A] [M40] 
[M50] [MI] [MII] [MIII] [NI] [NII] 
[V] 

A Rada (1): 6 KP 1.60 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            Türi spord 00:18:24 
 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          Türi spord 00:27:07 +08:43 
 3. 33827 Christofer Valang         Türi spord 00:27:28 +09:04 
 4. 33828 Oliver Jüris              Türi spord 00:29:54 +11:30 
 5. 37481 Hardi Arulepp             Türi spord 00:29:56 +11:32 
 6. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla      00:41:07 +22:43 

MI Rada (2): 17 KP 5.80 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  9032 Ats Sõnajalg              Harju OK   00:45:54 
 2.  3340 Kaarel Kallas             JOKA       00:49:39 +03:45 
 3. 11769 Bert Joosep Panker                   00:55:33 +09:39 
 4.  8043 Brigitte Panker           Ilves      01:04:24 +18:30 
 5. 24123 Artur  Soo                JOKA/Türi  01:04:51 +18:57 
 6. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA       01:06:46 +20:52 
 7.  8644 Anneli Rämmann            Koop       01:15:44 +29:50 
 8. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA       01:16:13 +30:19 
 9.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA       01:17:24 +31:30 
10. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA/Türi  01:19:17 +33:23 

M40 Rada (2): 17 KP 5.80 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  4889 Martin Aunin                         00:47:50 
 2.  1383 Enn Jaama                 Peko       00:53:17 +05:27 
 3.  1821 Erki Kriks                LSF PT     00:53:52 +06:02 
 4. 15431 Kaupo Järve               LSF PT     00:55:22 +07:32 
 5.  2202 Mati Korrol               Mercury    00:58:10 +10:20 
 6.  1974 Toomas Tiivel             Mercury    01:00:51 +13:01 
 7.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA       01:01:41 +13:51 
 8.  4102 Tenno Alamaa              JOKA       01:04:09 +16:19 
 9.  2371 Arthur Raichmann          LSF PT     01:10:44 +22:54 
10.   495 Vello Solna               Peko       01:12:10 +24:20 
11.  2685 Raivo Panker                         01:13:40 +25:50 
12.  4788 Marti Ranne               G4S Spordi 01:15:40 +27:50 
13. 12901 Marko Külaots             Tammed     01:18:33 +30:43 
14. 14852 Arvi Koitve                          01:28:58 +41:08 
15. 11806 Andrus Rämmann            Koop       01:29:01 +41:11 

NI Rada (3): 16 KP 5.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 29489 Anett Liisa Parts         JOKA       00:54:56 
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 2. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA       01:08:57 +14:01 
 3.  5325 Signe Raidmets            TON        01:09:12 +14:16 
 4. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA       01:15:03 +20:07 
 5.   526 Maari Idnurm              TON        01:15:28 +20:32 
 6.  3042 Ülle Pellja               JOKA       01:20:57 +26:01 
 7.  3276 Rutti Räbovoitra          Mercury    01:32:38 +37:42 
 8. 14622 Aljona Karlõsheva                    01:39:33 +44:37 

MII Rada (3): 16 KP 5.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           JOKA       00:54:33 
 2. 26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA/Türi  00:55:40 +01:07 
 3.  1836 Rünno Sulg                LSF PT     01:17:31 +22:58 

M50 Rada (3): 16 KP 5.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  5372 Raul Laas                 JOKA/Paide 00:57:09 
 2. 13530 Vahur Palu                JOKA       01:09:35 +12:26 
 3.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA       01:16:34 +19:25 
 4.   108 Raivo Pellja              JOKA       01:21:06 +23:57 
 5.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA       01:47:22 +50:13 

NII Rada (4): 13 KP 3.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              JOKA       00:40:07 
 2.    69 Lea Tusis                 JOKA       01:07:48 +27:41 

MIII Rada (4): 13 KP 3.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.   302 Jaan Ollino               JOKA       02:22:17 

V ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.   970 Rita Ojala                JOKA       01:20:06 15p 
 2.  3008 Allan Anniste             JOKA       01:53:40 15p 
 3.  6696 Maive Leif                JOKA       01:29:11 10p 
 4. 36770 Mirjam Karbus                        01:35:38 10p 
 5. 36081 Laura Juhanson            Türi spord 01:06:51 9p 
 6.   306 Rein Küttim               Orion      01:20:40 9p 
 7. 33972 Emil Ratas                           01:34:35 9p 
 8. 37070 Andrus Karbus                        01:34:49 9p 
 9. 36249 Ringo-Lehari Purge        Türi spord 01:04:14 3p 

#1 Rada (A): 6 KP 1.60 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            Türi spordA        00:18:24 
 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          Türi spordA        00:27:07 +08:43 
 3. 33827 Christofer Valang         Türi spordA        00:27:28 +09:04 
 4. 33828 Oliver Jüris              Türi spordA        00:29:54 +11:30 
 5. 37481 Hardi Arulepp             Türi spordA        00:29:56 +11:32 
 6. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla     A        00:41:07 +22:43 
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#2 Rada (MI,M40): 17 KP 5.80 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1.  9032 Ats Sõnajalg              Harju OK  MI       00:45:54 
 2.  4889 Martin Aunin                        M40      00:47:50 +01:56 
 3.  3340 Kaarel Kallas             JOKA      MI       00:49:39 +03:45 
 4.  1383 Enn Jaama                 Peko      M40      00:53:17 +07:23 
 5.  1821 Erki Kriks                LSF PT    M40      00:53:52 +07:58 
 6. 15431 Kaupo Järve               LSF PT    M40      00:55:22 +09:28 
 7. 11769 Bert Joosep Panker                  MI       00:55:33 +09:39 
 8.  2202 Mati Korrol               Mercury   M40      00:58:10 +12:16 
 9.  1974 Toomas Tiivel             Mercury   M40      01:00:51 +14:57 
10.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA      M40      01:01:41 +15:47 
11.  4102 Tenno Alamaa              JOKA      M40      01:04:09 +18:15 
12.  8043 Brigitte Panker           Ilves     MI       01:04:24 +18:30 
13. 24123 Artur  Soo                JOKA/Türi MI       01:04:51 +18:57 
14. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA      MI       01:06:46 +20:52 
15.  2371 Arthur Raichmann          LSF PT    M40      01:10:44 +24:50 
16.   495 Vello Solna               Peko      M40      01:12:10 +26:16 
17.  2685 Raivo Panker                        M40      01:13:40 +27:46 
18.  4788 Marti Ranne               G4S SpordiM40      01:15:40 +29:46 
19.  8644 Anneli Rämmann            Koop      MI       01:15:44 +29:50 
20. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA      MI       01:16:13 +30:19 
21.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA      MI       01:17:24 +31:30 
22. 12901 Marko Külaots             Tammed    M40      01:18:33 +32:39 
23. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA/Türi MI       01:19:17 +33:23 
24. 14852 Arvi Koitve                         M40      01:28:58 +43:04 
25. 11806 Andrus Rämmann            Koop      M40      01:29:01 +43:07 

#3 Rada (NI,MII,M50): 16 KP 5.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           JOKA      MII      00:54:33 
 2. 29489 Anett Liisa Parts         JOKA      NI       00:54:56 +00:23 
 3. 26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA/Türi MII      00:55:40 +01:07 
 4.  5372 Raul Laas                 JOKA/PaideM50      00:57:09 +02:36 
 5. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA      NI       01:08:57 +14:24 
 6.  5325 Signe Raidmets            TON       NI       01:09:12 +14:39 
 7. 13530 Vahur Palu                JOKA      M50      01:09:35 +15:02 
 8. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA      NI       01:15:03 +20:30 
 9.   526 Maari Idnurm              TON       NI       01:15:28 +20:55 
10.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA      M50      01:16:34 +22:01 
11.  1836 Rünno Sulg                LSF PT    MII      01:17:31 +22:58 
12.  3042 Ülle Pellja               JOKA      NI       01:20:57 +26:24 
13.   108 Raivo Pellja              JOKA      M50      01:21:06 +26:33 
14.  3276 Rutti Räbovoitra          Mercury   NI       01:32:38 +38:05 
15. 14622 Aljona Karlõsheva                   NI       01:39:33 +45:00 
16.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA      M50      01:47:22 +52:49 

#4 Rada (NII,MIII): 13 KP 3.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              JOKA      NII      00:40:07 
 2.    69 Lea Tusis                 JOKA      NII      01:07:48 +27:41 
 3.   302 Jaan Ollino               JOKA      MIII     02:22:17 +102:10 
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